Total (A) 68816.00 Total (B) 1800.00

Earning Heads Amount (Rs.) Deduction Heads Attendance/LeavesAmount (Rs.)

Employee Code 003 Employee Name Ramya Sathyanarayana Father Name Sathyanarayana

Division Default Branch Demo Company_RO

Net Earnings (A-B) Rs. 67016.00

Net Earnings (In Words) Rupees Sixty-Seven Thousand and Sixteen and zero Paisa Only

Authorised Signatory Receiver Signatory